
You are Invited FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings  
 
 

Newton City Council Calendar 
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 
(last updated January 22) 
 

January     2021 

Friday 

22 

 
10:30 am 
3:00 PM 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Sustainable Materials Management Commission 
Commission on Disability – Mental Health 

 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Saturday 

23 

 
3:00 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Newtonville Neighborhood Area Council 

 
Virtual 

Sunday 

24 
   

Monday 

25 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:00 pm 
 
 
 
5:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85295431010 

 
Finance Committee 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86880976352 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
School Committee – Executive Session 
Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission 
Parks & Recreation Commission 
School Coimmittee 
 
Docket Deadline for February 1, 2021 

Virtual 
 
 
Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

26 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83645386882 

Virtual 

Wednesday 

27 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
4:30 pm 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Real Property Reuse Committee 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84196872686 

 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Library Board of Trustees 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
Newton Citizens Commission on Energy 

Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Thursday 

28 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
10:00 am 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Traffic Council 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89097098114 

 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Parks & Recreation – Fields Committee 
Newton Historical Commission 
Conservation Commission 

Virtual 
 
 
 
Virtual 
Virtual 
Virtual 

Friday 

29 
   

Saturday 

30 
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Sunday 

31 
   

February     2021 

Monday 

1 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:45 pm 

Briefing by the Law Department on the New 
Housing Choice Law 
 
City Council 

Virtual 
 
 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

2 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

3 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Thursday 

4 

7:00 pm 
 
 
7:30 pm 

Joint Zoning & Planning and Finance Committees 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Newtonville Historic District Commission 

Virtual 
 
 
Virtual 

Friday 

5 
   

Saturday 

6 
   

Sunday 

7 
   

Monday 

8 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Finance Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for February 15, 2021 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

9 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

10 
7:00 pm Mayor's State of the City Address Virtual 

Thursday 

11 
   

Friday 

12 
   

Saturday 

13 
   

Sunday 

14 
   

Monday 

15 
 Washington's Birthday – Offices Closed  
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Tuesday 

16 
7:45 pm City Council Virtual 

Wednesday 

17 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Thursday 

18 
   

Friday 

19 
   

Saturday 

20 
   

Sunday 

21 
   

Monday 

22 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Finance Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for March 1, 2021 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

23 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

24 
   

Thursday 

25 
   

Friday 

26 
   

Saturday 

27 
   

Sunday 

28 
   

March     2021 

Monday 

1 
7:45 pm City Council Virtual 

Tuesday 

2 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

3 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 
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Thursday 

4 
   

Friday 

5 
   

Saturday 

6 
   

Sunday 

7 
   

Monday 

8 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Finance Committee 
 
Docket Deadline for March 15, 2021 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Tuesday 

9 
7:00 pm Land Use Committee Virtual 

Wednesday 

10 
   

Thursday 

11 
   

Friday 

12 
   

Saturday 

13 
   

Sunday 

14 
   

Monday 

15 
7:45 pm City Council Virtual 

Tuesday 

16 
   

Wednesday 

17 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Virtual 
 
Virtual 
 
Virtual 

Thursday 

18 
   

Friday 

19 
   

Saturday 

20 
   

Sunday 

21 
   


